
materiale

I.D.: 68625654

Data publicarii	29.04.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 722,80 RON - 722,80 RON

Descriere: 1 VAR 20KG 19 SAC 1.000 15.966386 15.97 3.03 2 TV SN2 D=160 L=6M 19 BUC 4.000
130.25210 521.01 98.99 3 CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG 19 SAC 6.000 23.529412 141.18 26.82 4
CORNIER 25*25*3 19 KG 6.640 6.722689 44.64 8.48
